Advanced
Series
www
R E L I A B I L I T Y
LAB
R E L I A B I L I T Y
LAB

King Son BAT-TS Environmental Test Chamber for Secondary Lithium-Ion Batteries Specification
Model Coding
High Temperature
= 100
= 150
℃
℃
Low Temperature
Inner Dimension(WxDxH)
D＝100×80×100cm
High-Low Temperature Chamber
B=Premium class Specification
BAT -TS -D 4 T -100
※The temperature distribution uniformity is tested according To JTM KO1-1998 (The Performance Testing Standard For Constant Temperature &
Humidity Chamber setup By Japan Testing Instrument Industry Association)
T：King Son LabTech Color Touch Panel Controller
#0=    0
#1= -10
#2= -20
#3= -30
#4= -40
℃
℃
℃
℃
℃
#5= -50
#6= -60
#7= -70
℃
℃
℃
※ The actual specifications may vary, Please refer to the actual price quotation for the above specifications
Environmental Test Chamber for Secondary Lithium Ion Batteries
(B)
800
100×80×100
Fire-proof PU foam (70℃~100℃) or glass fiber + fire-proof PU foam (above 110℃)
30
SUS#304（Stainless Steel）+ 9493( 3B Surface Treatment )
220 * 240
Temperaturd And Humidity Control
Inside Dimensions(W‧D‧H)cm
Outside Dimensions(W‧D‧H)cm)
Inside CapacityLiter
Net Weight(kg)
Insulation Material
Internal Material
External Material
High Temperature (H.T.)℃
Heating Time ( 20℃-H.T.)min
Cooling Time (20℃-L.T.)min
Low Temperture(L.T.) ℃
Temperature Uniformity ℃
Temperature Stability ℃
Temperature Resolution ℃
Environmental Temperature
Floor Space (W‧D) cm
Optional Accessories
BAT-TS-DSpecification
Standard class  : 167×113×193  / Premium class : 136×198×205
610 525 495
SUS #304 Stainless Steel）
100
+ 5℃ ~ + 30℃
±1.0℃(-70℃~100℃)/±1.5℃(100.1℃～150℃）
± 0.2
± 0.01
150
45
80 70 70 50 50 35 20 15
-70 -60 -50 -40 -30 -20 -10 0